
NEW TENSIONER ARM PIVOT BOLT FOR

ENGINE PARTS TM

FORD, LINCOLN & MERCURY 4.6 DOHC ENGINES

Part number

5497B

OE number

YR3Z-6K282-AA
UPC: 729295315070

FORD
FORD
FORD
MERCURY/
LINCOLN

4.6-V
4.6-V
4.6-R,Y
4.6

1996-99
2001
2003-04
1993-05

Mustang SVT Cobra
Mustang SVT Cobra
Mustang Mach 1, SVT Cobra
Aviator, Continental, Mark VIII, Marauder

DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC

(281)
(281)
(281)
(281)

Also available for this engine:

M227 Oil Pump

335S Oil Pump Screen

JB-2271 Lifters

VSR-703 Valve Spring Retainers

MR-929 Rocker Arms

3-387SKF Timing Kit

3-387SHF Timing Kit

3-387SGF Timing Kit

3-387SJF Timing Kit

Discover other timing chains, gears & covers on our website.

https://www.carid.com/timing-gears-chains-covers.html
https://www.carid.com/melling/

